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Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Male 6A/5A Varsity

First Name

1 Team

William
Landry
Finn
McKay
Benjamin
Patrick
Mason
Thomas

2 Team:

William
Seth
Jack
Jack
Arthur
Edward
Skyler
Jack

3 Team

Elian
Kevin
Daniel
Gerardo
Yait
Jesus
Arturo

4 Team:

Harley
Chastin
Justyn
Jace
Justin
Josh

Last Name Grade OA Place Score gpgre Time
. JIP Richardson Pearce TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Salony 11 4 2 2 0:16:27
Brown 11 6 4 6 0:16:36
Boylan 9 8 6 12 0:16:41
Miller 11 10 8 20 0:16:50
Davenport 9 12 10 30 0:16:56
McGarrahan 11 24 20 50 0:17:57
Vega 11 25 21 71 0:18:03
Bruce 12 29 0:18:18
DACS Dallas Covenant TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
Peters 10 7 5 5 0:16:40
Mackinnon 12 11 9 14 0:16:55
Rowland 12 15 13 27 0:17:17
Peterson 11 27 23 50 0:18:09
Flores 12 30 25 75 0:18:19
Graham 9 34 28 103 0:18:32
Perryman 11 35 29 132 0:18:33
Kern 9 38 0:18:40
: WHAD Dallas Adamson TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
Dominguez 12 13 11 11 0:17:05
Soto 11 17 15 26 0:17:24
Nieto 12 19 16 42 0:17:27
Diaz 12 20 17 59 0:17:29
Armendariz 10 33 27 86 0:18:31
Lopez 10 46 36 122 0:19:25
Sanchez 10 50 39 161 0:19:42
RC Royse City TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
Branch 12 14 12 12 0:17:16
Winston 10 16 14 26 0:17:22
Whisnant 11 22 19 45 0:17:42
Bushman 11 47 37 82 0:19:35
Sellers 11 68 52 134 0:21:03
Truijillo 9 71 55 189 0:21:15

Saturday, September 07, 2019

78F Clear 68%H 6mphESE
Race Off :7:31 am

Cumulative Finish

Cumulative
Time

30

0:16:42
0:16:27
0:33:03
0:49:43
1.06:34
1:23:30
1:41:27
1:59:30
2:17:48

75

0:17:28
0:16:40
0:33:35
0:50:52
1:09:01
1:27:20
1:45:53
2:04:25
2:23:05

86

0:17:36
0:17:05
0:34:29
0:51.57
1:09:26
1.27:58
1:47:23
2:07:05

134

0:18:36
0:17:16
0:34:39
0:52:21
1:11:56
1:32:59
1:54:14
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5 Team: WOW!I Dallas Wilson
Sam Harlow 9
Daniel Bennion 12
Smith Meazell 10
Philip Heckendorn 9
Ben Eldredge 10
Tyler Patterson 9
Andrew McDonald 11
Danny O'Loughlin 9

6 Team: GANF Garland Naaman Forest
Addis Alebachew 12
Julian Jeffcoat 12
Joshua Ford 9
Nhan Nguyen 11
Antione Ramon 12

7 Team: MOLI Dallas Molina
Juan Borjas 10
Isaac Mondragon 12
Gabriel Rubio 11
Juan Garcia 10
Ricardo Lopez 10
Alexis Martinez 12

8 Team: SUNS Dallas Sunset
Cesar Montoya 12
Melvin Mota 12
Roberto Llanos 11
Isaac Triana 12
Fredi Santos 12

9 Team: GARL Garland
Matthew Salinas 11
Francisco Jaramillo 10
Nahum Yeshitila 9
Luis Lopez 12
Oscar Gutierrez 12
Zibotelezya Siamsipa 12
Joshua Curtis 12

10 Team: JFK  Dallas Kimball
Emmanuel Garcia 10
Matthew Cooks 10
Konner Price 11
Jay Santacruz 12
Isaiah Herrera 10

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
24 0:18:16
54 0:18:34
85 0:18:36
117 0:18:53
152 0:19:15
190 0:19:36
236 0:20:31
0:20:35
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
1 0:16:07
27 0:18:26
74 0:20:31
122 0:20:33
175 0:21:04
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
7 0:16:49
29 0:18:04
70 0:20:00
124 0:21:06
188 0:27:30
253 0:27:30
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
3 0:16:30
45 0:20:01
88 0:20:03
132 0:20:07
191 0:22:32
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
33 0:18:54
67 0:19:08
112 0:20:24
168 0:21:28
226 0:21:49
286 0:22:41
349 0:25:57
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
18 0:17:32
58 0:19:52
107 0:20:33
173 0:27:45
240 0:33:14

152

0:18:43
0:18:16
0:36:50
0:55:26
1:14:20
1:33:34
1:53:11
2:13:42
2:34:16

175

0:19:20
0:16:07
0:34:33
0:55:05
1:15:38
1:36:42

188

0:20:42
0:16:49
0:34:54
0:54:54
1:16:00
1:43:29
2:10:59

191

0:19:50
0:16:30
0:36:31
0:56:34
1:.16:41
1:39:12

226

0:20:21
0:18:54
0:38:02
0:58:26
1:.19:54
1:41:43
2:04:24
2:30:21

240

0:23:47
0:17:32
0:37:24
0:57:58
1:25:42
1:58:56
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11 Team:

Nathan
Korbin
Tanner
Jonathan
Luis

O Team:

Xavier
Alex
Isaias
Balthazar

O Team:

Aaron
Luis
Herberth
Juan

O Team:

Stoney
Juventino
Michael

0 Team:

Gudisa
Chala

0 Team:

Victor
Dante

O Team:

Saul

O Team:

Kevin

O Team:

Roberto

WTW Dallas White

Garcia 10 66
Dennis 11 67
Thompson 10 73
Vasquez 12 81
Medina 10 82

GRPR Grand Prairie

Ibarra 12 18
Salazar 11 43
Tinoco 12 57
Jiminez 12 58

SEAG Dallas Seagoville

Bustos 10 49
Banda 9 74
Cerritos 10 77
Villanueva 12 80
ENNI Ennis
Duke 12 23
Sandoval 10 31
Dalton 11 42

CONR Dallas Conrad

50
51
57
61
62

Adnow 12 1
Dandena 11 3
SOC Dallas South Oak Cliff
De La Torre 10 56
Sanchez 10 83

BRAD Dallas Adams

Vadez 11 62

HGS  Dallas Spruce

Lopez 11 75

MENM North Mesquite

Torres 12 39

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
50 0:20:59
101 0:21:02
158 0:21:29
219 0:23:43
281 0:24:00
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:17:26
0:19:08
0:20:16
0:20:18
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:19:39
0:21:40
0:22:19
0:22:48
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:17:54
0:18:23
0:19:05
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:15:44
0:16:08
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:20:15
0:24:07
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:20:33
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:21:42
TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:18:49

281

0:22:15
0:20:59
0:42:.01
1:03:30
1.27:14
1.51:14

999

0:19:17
0:17:26
0:36:34
0:56:50
1:17:07

999

0:21:36
0:19:39
0:41:19
1:.03:38
1:26:26

999
0:18:28
0:17:54
0:36:17
0:55:23
999
0:15:56
0:15:44
0:31:52

999
0:22:11
0:20:15
0:44:22
999
0:20:33
0:20:33
999
0:21:42
0:21:42
999
0:18:49
0:18:49



